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Cheongsong - UIAA Ice Climbing world Cup
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Men Lead - FINAL RESULTS
RANK COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BIB Qualif Qualif SemiFinal Final

1 TomiTlov Maxim RUS 51 TOP(3.5) -| TOP(6.18) 10.30
2 Sypavin Valentyn UKR 60 TOP(4.54) - 9.240 9.292
3 Park HeeYong KOR 26 -1 TOP(4.58) TOP(6.4) 9.27
4 Han JungHee KOR 37 -| TOP(4.56) 8.231 9.26
5 Kwon YoungHye KOR 27 -1 TOP(4.55) 8.231 8.230
6 Kuzovlev Nikolai RUS 45 -| TOP(4.32) 8.232 6.16
7 Dengin Alexey RUS 39 -1 TOP(4.45) 7.201 4.110
8 Svoljsak Janez SLO 57 = 9.190 7.200 4.110
9 Primerov Nikolay RUS 46 8.160 - 7.190

10 MCARTHUR Gordon CAN 1 = 8.170 7.180

10 Seo JongKuk KOR 34 8.160 - 7.180

12 Kim BeumJun KOR 31 9.170 = 6.160

12 Zeynali Masoud IRI 17 7.150 - 6.160

12 Dobrinskiy Pavel RUS 40 = 8.170 6.160

12 Kim DeokJung KOR 32 - 8.170 6.160

12 Nara Masayuki JPN 24 8.152 - 6.160

12 Tomilov Alexey RUS 50 TOP(4.48) - 6.160

18 Kartashev vladimir RUS 43 7.150 - 5.112

19 KUTCHER Nathan CAN 3 8.160 - 1.010

20 Clavien Samuel SuI 58 - 8.160

21 Jung WeonJo KOR 28 7.141 -

21 vagin Alexey RUS 54 - 7.160

23 Koller Ron SUIl 59 7.140 -

23 Lee KoaingMin KOR 29 7.140 -

23 Jo HyuncChyul KOR 30 7.140 -

23 BRUN Olivier FRA 7.140 =

23 Cecchini Antonin FRA 8 - 7.140

23 Tarasov Sergey RUS 49 7.140 -

29 OBA Yasuharu JPN 18 - 6.140

30 won InSik KOR 35 = 6.130

30 Yoshida Mitsugu JPN 20 - 6.130

32 Trapeznikov Egor RUS 52 - 5.122

33 Golub Vvlad RUS 41 - 5.112

33 Shimizu Satoshi JPN 19 6.130 =

35 Dumas Mathis FRA 9 6.120 -

35 Grosdanoff Scott GBR 63 - 5.110

35 Lee DuYoung KOR 25 6.120 -

38 Chuan He CHN 4 = 4.100

38 Beverly Marc USA 64 - 4.100

40 Holmes Harry GBR 62 5.110 =
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Kang Hyungwan
Pahnavar Mehdi
Gee Timothy
Vlasov Maxim
Pidgen Matthew
Li Ping Pang
zhi Xin Ni
Cheung chi Fai
Ng Ka wai

Au Ka Shing

KOR
IRI
USA
RUS
GBR
CHN
CHN
HKG
HKG
HKG
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33
15
65
56
61
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5.090 -
- 3.092
4.090 -
= 2.062
4.090 -
- 2.050
- 1.040
3.060 =
1.021 -
- 1.030

Page 2

UIAA



